Carmel United Soccer Club
Spring 2024 Schedule
U7/8 BOYS

— —
= o
= =
= [
= =

Games will be played Saturdays at George Fischer Middle School (GFMS) at 2:30 PM. We play 4v4
(no goalie). Each player should have a size 3 ball, shin guards (socks must be worn over shin
guards), and a drink. Cleats are recommended. Jersey, shorts and socks will be provided. Earrings
and jewelry cannot be worn during games and practices. Practices with a professional trainer will be
held at Patterson Town Park on Tuesdays from 5:30 to 6:30 PM. Please remember coaches are
volunteering their time, so please be appreciative and treat them accordingly.

U7/8 BOYS

PURPLE
PURPLE
PURPLE
RED
RED

COACH
Nathalie Del Vecchio

Sara Ward

David Fiorenza
Thomas McManus
Michael Alfieri
Kushtrim Hoti
Heather Urbanowski
Heather Carroll
Taylor Hinrichs
Marisa Berardo
Michael Gregory

PHONE
914-552-3946

347-739-8130
914-600-5299
718-791-2014
917-575-0009
917-854-1035
718-755-9627
845-661-0152
914-589-5808
914-804-6907
845-519-8880

FIELD 1 - BOYS

4/6/2024 [ O)¢\R YELLOW
4/13/2024| YELLOW

4/20/2024 EEEEO)T\R
4/27/2024 RED

FIELD 2 - BOYS
ORANGE
BLACK
NAVY

FIELD 3 -
NAVY
NAVY  ROYAL
BLACK | RED
NAVY
ROYAL BLACK
BLACK  NAVY

ORANGE @) ¢\
NO GAMES

PURPLE BLACK RED NAVY

YELLOW PURPLE SWel @ ORANGE

Please visit Carmel United Soccer Club’s website for on-line registrations, account info,
weather cancellations, camps, and soccer links: www.carmelsoccer.com

FIELD 4 - BOYS
BLACK | PURPLE
RED  PURPLE

BLACK

ORANGE [V N=
ROYAL
NAVY | PURPLE

NO GAMES

(N=D)

ORANGE

PURPLE

ROYAL

=D

RED ORANGE
YELLOW RED

NO GAMES
YELLOW

PURPLE

YELLOW

PURPLE

NAVY
YELLOW
BLACK
NO GAMES

ORANGE

5/11/2024
5/18/2024
5/25/2024

6/1/2024

6/15/2024

RED

For questions regarding in-house please contact Barbara Ferreira via email:
info@carmelsoccer.com



http://www.carmelsoccer.com/
mailto:info@carmelsoccer.com

