CARMEL

Carmel United Soccer Club

Spring 2024 Schedule U7/8 BOYS

Games will be played Saturdays at George Fischer Middle School (GFMS) at 2:30 PM. We play 4v4 (no goalie). Each player should have a size 3 ball, shin guards (socks must be worn over shin guards), and a drink. Cleats are recommended. Jersey, shorts and socks will be provided. Earrings and jewelry cannot be worn during games and practices. Practices with a professional trainer will be held at Patterson Town Park on Tuesdays from 5:30 to 6:30 PM. Please remember coaches are volunteering their time, so please be appreciative and treat them accordingly.

U7/8 BOYS	COACH	PHONE			
BLACK	Nathalie Del Vecchio	914-552-3946			
GREEN	Adam Drumm	845-418-0110			
NAVY	Sara Ward	347-739-8130			
ROYAL	David Fiorenza	914-600-5299			
ORANGE	Thomas McManus	718-791-2014			
ORANGE	Michael Alfieri	917-575-0009			
YELLOW	Kushtrim Hoti	917-854-1035			
PURPLE	Heather Urbanowski	718-755-9627			
PURPLE	Heather Carroll	845-661-0152			
PURPLE	Taylor Hinrichs	914-589-5808			
RED	Marisa Berardo	914-804-6907			
RED	Michael Gregory	845-519-8880			

DATE	FIELD 1 - BOYS		FIELD 2 - BOYS		FIELD 3 - BOYS			FIELD 4 - BOYS			
4/6/2024	ROYAL	YELLOW	GREEN	ORANGE	NA'	٧Y	RED	BLA	CK	PURPLE	
4/13/2024	YELLOW	GREEN	ORANGE	BLACK	NA'	٧Y	ROYAL	RE	D	PURPLE	
4/20/2024	ROYAL	PURPLE	GREEN	NAVY	BLA	CK	RED	ORA	NGE	YELLOW	
4/27/2024	RED	ROYAL	PURPLE	GREEN	NA'	٧Y	ORANGE	BLA	CK	YELLOW	
5/4/2024	GREEN	RED	YELLOW	NAVY	ROY	'AL	BLACK	ORA	NGE	PURPLE	
5/11/2024	RED	ORANGE	PURPLE	YELLOW	BLA	CK	NAVY	RO	'AL	GREEN	
5/18/2024	YELLOW	RED	GREEN	BLACK	ORAI	NGE	ROYAL	NA'	۷Y	PURPLE	
5/25/2024	NO GAMES		NO G	NO GAMES		NO GAMES			NO GAMES		
6/1/2024	YELLOW	ROYAL	ORANGE	GREEN	PUR	PLE	BLACK	RE	D	NAVY	
6/8/2024	TOURNAMENT DAY		TOURNA	TOURNAMENT DAY		TOURNAMENT DAY			TOURNAMENT DAY		
6/15/2024	ROYAL	NAVY	GREEN	YELLOW	PUR	PLE	RED	BLA	CK	ORANGE	

Please visit Carmel United Soccer Club's website for on-line registrations, account info, weather cancellations, camps, and soccer links: www.carmelsoccer.com

For questions regarding in-house please contact Barbara Ferreira via email: info@carmelsoccer.com